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Yearly trends - post Dec 2013 Since the beginning of the influx in
September 2016
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401,572 individuals from South Sudan and 88 from other countries are registered within the Operation.

365,473
91%

Camps

!
6,411
1.6%

Registered at Level2 living
in NyingNyang and Akula

7.4%
Registered at Level1 living
in other Host Communities

!
29,776

191,698 

28,509 

54,739 
67,759 

Year 2014 Year 2015 Year 2016 Year 2017

10.2%

14.3%

7.3%

22.2%

1.3%

8.4%

10.0%

15.3%

8.3%

10.6%

0.5%

8.4%

20%

30%

16%

33%

2%

17%

Infants (0-4 yrs)

Children (5-11 yrs)

Adolescents (12-17 yrs)

Adults (18-59 yrs)

Elderly (60+)

Youth (15-24 yrs)

Male (44.7%)Female (55.3%)

!!

K

K

K

K K

K

KKKKK

KK

KK

401,660
REFUGEES

82,603
FAMILIES IN CAMPS

New
arrivals

67,759

Year 2017

Refugee population in Gambella region |
SOUTH SUDAN SITUATION

as of 31 December 2017
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